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9/1/2025 Monday 51,022 896 1,202 226 262 3 653 319 214 2,426 30 8 - 31 57,261 

9/2/2025 Tuesday 34,046 2,164 3,423 179 301 13 1,705 722 588 6,574 125 20 12 88 49,872 

9/3/2025 Wednesday 28,005 2,228 3,659 160 314 11 1,847 621 578 7,041 204 23 19 65 44,710 

9/4/2025 Thursday 29,593 2,156 3,579 185 343 9 1,801 642 671 6,735 172 22 12 53 45,920 

9/5/2025 Friday 37,302 1,866 3,235 212 380 15 1,765 674 612 6,439 171 25 13 54 52,709 

9/6/2025 Saturday 39,580 1,263 1,408 195 307 5 860 347 255 3,415 84 7 3 35 47,729 

9/7/2025 Sunday 42,691 1,048 1,163 190 295 5 769 289 203 2,280 25 7 1 22 48,966 

9/8/2025 Monday 29,855 2,042 3,449 163 288 11 1,654 571 563 6,263 99 17 20 84 44,995 

9/9/2025 Tuesday 25,705 2,270 3,734 151 253 9 1,796 604 593 6,915 179 22 12 71 42,243 

9/10/2025 Wednesday 25,953 2,307 3,715 162 340 10 1,773 721 620 6,957 178 25 22 74 42,783 

9/11/2025 Thursday 30,311 2,173 3,625 231 352 9 1,820 683 650 6,781 167 27 15 77 46,844 

9/12/2025 Friday 38,304 1,876 3,333 233 408 10 1,752 595 634 6,243 144 27 8 64 53,567 

9/13/2025 Saturday 42,271 1,390 1,503 212 403 13 882 397 293 3,313 83 5 2 32 50,767 

9/14/2025 Sunday 46,855 1,066 1,206 230 306 7 612 290 219 2,272 31 4 - 19 53,098 

9/15/2025 Monday 30,698 1,962 3,393 153 302 11 1,713 617 626 6,329 94 23 20 70 45,941 

9/16/2025 Tuesday 25,522 2,208 3,696 115 247 9 1,765 636 607 6,891 181 23 23 83 41,923 

9/17/2025 Wednesday 26,238 2,191 3,717 117 283 11 1,768 539 562 6,991 187 26 20 69 42,650 

9/18/2025 Thursday 31,181 2,186 3,674 171 382 12 1,805 655 612 6,757 175 26 13 73 47,649 

9/19/2025 Friday 40,937 1,913 3,249 204 385 18 1,772 652 616 6,183 158 15 22 59 56,124 

9/20/2025 Saturday 43,395 1,375 1,585 230 324 8 887 374 260 3,160 79 8 7 37 51,692 

9/21/2025 Sunday 48,644 1,074 1,177 190 298 4 658 309 197 2,278 41 7 1 24 54,878 

9/22/2025 Monday 32,500 1,970 3,336 150 322 8 1,665 620 557 6,271 94 23 16 61 47,532 

9/23/2025 Tuesday 28,092 2,243 3,651 155 317 9 1,770 694 559 6,971 176 27 25 72 44,689 

9/24/2025 Wednesday 28,398 2,239 3,683 130 304 6 1,802 664 590 6,824 192 27 22 63 44,881 

9/25/2025 Thursday 31,865 2,170 3,662 163 314 9 1,801 580 552 6,761 151 16 19 65 48,063 

9/26/2025 Friday 39,294 1,839 3,300 214 386 17 1,784 644 597 6,088 161 21 26 75 54,371 

9/27/2025 Saturday 42,486 1,413 1,656 187 379 13 981 366 301 3,249 97 7 5 25 51,140 

9/28/2025 Sunday 47,898 1,159 1,240 266 334 10 709 328 227 2,292 29 3 5 8 54,500 

9/29/2025 Monday 29,912 2,009 3,420 161 316 7 1,733 674 579 6,290 100 16 35 77 45,252 

9/30/2025 Tuesday 26,767 2,291 3,715 133 322 9 1,851 640 571 6,834 201 21 42 56 43,397 

10/1/2025 Wednesday - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

September 2025 TOTAL 1,055,320 54,987 86,388 5,468 9,767 291 44,153 16,467 14,706 163,823 3,808 528 440 1,686 1,456,146 

September 2024 TOTAL 1,062,709 55,989 77,685 5,722 9,861 312 41,633 15,408 14,296 158,746 3,908 554 324 2,222 1,447,147 

9/1/2024 9/30/2024 (7,389) (1,002) 8,703 (254) (94) (21) 2,520 1,059 410 5,077 (100) (26) 116 (536) 8,999 

9/1/2025 9/30/2025 -0.7% -1.8% 11.2% -4.4% -1.0% -6.7% 6.1% 6.9% 2.9% 3.2% -2.6% -4.7% 35.8% -24.1% 0.6%
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